
2018/19
Hair Salon & Spa Equipment  

Features, Specifications & Customisation





Standard Features (key)

360

Colour options

Height adjustment

Removable headrest

Station

Intelligent showerhead

Thermostatic heat control

Reclining backrest

Duotone upholstery

Rotation angle

Removable chair part

Storage

Retractable cord

Thermostatic water control

Reclining backrest 
with raising legrest

Real leather

Lockable position

Removable seat cushion(s)

LED light surround

Reclining backrest
with raising legrest and footrest

Ceramic basin

Basin tilt angle

Legrest heater

Neck cushion

Mobile

Stool tilt angle

Power sockets

Reclining backrest 
with raised legrest

20

8

Twin-axis headrest



4 Introduction – Core Happiness 

6 Adria Series  Adria II

  11 Features, Specification & Customisation

12 Arcadia Series N E W Eos  |  Cassia  |  Rhea

  19 Features, Specification & Customisation

20 D-Series Cadilla  |  Cadilla BW  |  Cadilla M  |  Dandy  |  Maccow BW  |  Choco  |  Harp

  29 Features, Specification & Customisation

30 Epiphany Series Elegance  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Square  |  Living  |  Swash

37 Features, Specification & Customisation

38 Halo Series  Barone  |  Dux  |  Spitfire  |  Oldie Mirror  |  Spitire Mirror

43 Features, Specification & Customisation

44 Motorised Collection  Inova Ex  |  Legend  |  Maxim

49 Features, Specification & Customisation

50 Rear Shampoo Series  RS Adria II  |  RS Elite  |  RS Prime  |  NRS Separate  |  RS Swing

57 Features, Specification & Customisation

58 Themis Series Adrienne  |  Alvis Dio  |  Alvis Tetra  |  Pandora  |  Sappho

63 Features, Specification & Customisation

64 Traditional Collection  Apollo 2  |  Apollo 2 Elite  |  Apollo 2 Icon  |  Dainty  |  GT Sportsman  |  Legacy 95

75 Features, Specification & Customisation

76 Aubrey  |  Dion Mirror & Shelf  |  Dover  |  Majolica Porto  |  Salon Console

81 Features, Specification & Customisation

82 Treatment Processors Micro Mist  |  Spa Mist II  |  Roller Ball F

89 Features, Specification & Customisation

90 Vintage Alt Series a1201  |  a1202  |  a1204  |  a1205  |  a1601M  |  a1601S

97 Features, Specification & Customisation

98 Yume Series  Yume  |  Yume DX  |  Yume Espoir ESF  |  Yume Espoir ESL  |  Yume Oasis

109 Features, Specification & Customisation

110 Zen Series Kū  |  Kū Waiting  |  Shiki  |  Shiki Waiting  |  Zen Mirror  |  Zen Stool  |  Zen Trolley

117 Features, Specification & Customisation

118 Accessory Collection  
Asista II  |  Hot Cabi White  |  Mini Cabi Steel & White  |  Stack Trolley  |   
D-Galley Trolley  |  D-Stool Alumi & Clear  |  Espoir Stool  |  M-Stool  |  Yume Stool

121 Features & Specification

Cherish expression
124 Upholstery fabric ranges & Stock information

126 Upholstery colour swatches

132 Chair bases illustrated

134 Warranty

Contents

The manufacturers reserve the right to alter the specifications without prior notice.

2–3



Core Happiness

Comfortable working space Backwash + Sidewash accessHeight adjustment Lockable rotation

360 360

Every considered design detail and elegant  
engineering solution contributes to the endurance  
and performance of our equipment. This comes 
to you with our pleasure.

Colour key



Chair angles + proportions Cushion contours + density Natural recline motion Backwash neck support

The comfort and happiness of your Clientele is our raison d’être.  
For Technicians, we like to create immaculately efficient and inspiring  
working spaces – this is our long-time passion. 

For everyone’s health and beauty, we continue to dream and innovate,  
seek out improvements and make beautiful salons.

4–5



To die for. 

Adria comprises functionality and 
beauty in a perfectly proportioned 
form. Timeless by immaculate 
design and very possibly immortal  
by its clever construction.

This chair works for you. 
Made in Italy



Chair

Adria II

  

6–7



ADRIA SERIES  |  Salon chairs

Features include 

removable and replaceable cushions 
fibreglass chair shell in Gloss-Black or Gloss-White 
upholstered padded armrests 
Chrome armrests and footrest 
hydraulic base options

Adria II 
with Black shell

Adria II 
with White shell



Adria, fka. SC-191A, was conceived in 1973 by Michael 
Quennessan, a French designer. For the past twenty years 
it has been nicknamed after the Father of modern hair-
dressing, because every one of his salons used Adrias.   

the Modernists’  
favourite  
for decades

8–9



ADRIA SERIES  |  Adria II in detail

Gloss-Black or Gloss-White 
moulded fibreglass  
backrest shell

footrest

upholstered padded 
armrests

hydraulic base with 
360º lockable rotation

low backrest

removable and replaceable  
chair cushions

easy-clean chair

protective PVC backrest 
cover included

SL-85C SP-YA SP-YFL

hydraulic base options



Adria II 
Gloss-Black backrest shell 

 
Gloss-White backrest shell 

 
+ protective backrest cover

ADRIA SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

SALON CHAIR Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Adria II • • • • •

SP-YA 857 – 999 517 – 659 600 830 30

SL-85C 892 – 1092 552 – 752 585 830 35

SP-YFL 857 – 999 517 – 659 565 830 38.5

Customise your equipment

 

360

Upholstery p.124

Rear Shampoo (RS) Series 
p.50

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Consider combining Adria Series with

Treatment Processors 
p.82

 
+ Special Option upholstery with  
protective backrest cover

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124  |  Chair bases illustrated p.132

10–11



A striking balance of classical 
sophistication and modern 
practicality.

Content as the breeze, Arcadia is 
an invitation to harmony, deftly 
intertwining elegance and intuition.

Made in Europe



Chair

Eos

~

Salon furniture

Cassia

Rhea

12–13



ARCADIA SERIES  |  Salon chairs

Venture beyond:  
Arcadia beckons



Eos 
with Brindle shell

Eos 
with Rosewood shell

N E W

Features include >

removable or replaceable cushions  
Brindle or Rosewood backrest shell 
Black or Chrome metalwork 
furnished armrests 
hydraulic base options

14–15



ARCADIA SERIES  |  Salon furniture 

RheaCassia

N E W

Features include

marbled tabletop options 
foot detailing



Stately and stylish, marbled and enticing

16–17



low backrest

ARCADIA SERIES  |  Eos in detail

removable and replaceable  
chair cushions

Brindle or Rosewood
backrest shell

integrated 
footrest

easy-clean chair 

furnished armrests

hydraulic base with 
360º lockable rotation

Black or Chrome 
metalwork

hydraulic base options

SP-YABSP-YA SP-YE SP-YEBC SP-YH



SALON FURNITURE Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Width Depth Weight

Cassia • x1 816 + 750 782 326 13.5 + 10

Rhea • x2 1760 782 572 40

Customise your equipment

 

Upholstery p.124

Themis Series 
p.58

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Consider combining Arcadia Series with

Zen Series 
p.110

ARCADIA SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

360

Eos 
Brindle backrest shell 

Cassia  |  Rhea 
Black tabletop 

  
+ dryer holder 

  
White tabletop 

  
+ protective upholstered backrest cover

  
+ protective PVC backrest cover

 
Rosewood backrest shell 

 
Chrome metalwork 

 
Black metalwork 

360

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124  |  Chair bases illustrated p.132

SALON CHAIR Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Eos • • • • •

SP-YA 852 – 994 532 – 674 570 910 30.5

SP-YH 852 – 994 532 – 674 570 910 30.5

SP-YE 860 – 1002 540 – 682 570 910 31

SP-YAB 852 – 994 532 – 674 570 910 30.5

SP-YEBC 860 – 1002 540 – 682 570 910 31

Customise your equipment

 

18–19



DESIGN.

The most attractive series of  
salon chairs anywhere in the 
world, we think. D-Series items 
are distinctively designed and 
built without compromise.
Made in Japan



D-Series

Cadilla

Cadilla BW

Cadilla M

Dandy

Maccow BW

~

D-Series Classics

Choco

Harp

20–21



D-SERIES  |  Salon chairs

Some things in this world are 
so ideally the quintessential 
embodiment of their breed that 
they define beauty.

Cadilla is the salon chair.



Cadilla 
styling chair

Cadilla M 
multipurpose chair

Cadilla BW 
backwash chair

Features include >

Japanese heat-pressed upholstery detailing 
furnished armrests 
Chrome or Matt metalwork options 
hydraulic base options

22–23



Made for hard work. 

With lines and cushioning like no other  
chair in the world. Colour it your way –  

go Chrome go Matt, make it yours.

D-SERIES  |  Salon chairs



Features include >

multipurpose or backwash models 
dual-density cushioning 
Chrome or Matt metalwork options 
hydraulic base options

Dandy 
multipurpose chair

Maccow BW 
backwash chair

24–25



D-SERIES CLASSICS  |  Salon chairs

Features include

Chrome or Matt metalwork options 
Metallic Brown metalwork option on Choco 
upholstered padded armrests 
Chrome footrest with stopper 
hydraulic base options

Choco Harp



It’s different.  
They’re different. 
That’s D-Series.

26–27



D-SERIES  |  Cadilla M in detail

Chrome or Matt  
metalwork options

backrest recline  
lever on both sides

contrast piping option

removable headrest 
and low backrest

Japanese heat-pressed 
upholstery detailing on  
front and rear

hydraulic base with 
360º lockable rotation

footrest with stopper

side-strip trim:  
White or none option

SL-85C SP-AC SP-AD SP-AJ SP-YFL

upholstery colour options

Rear Shampoo (RS) Series 
p.50

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Consider combining D-Series with

Treatment Proccesors 
p.82

hydraulic base options



D-SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

Cadilla (all versions)  |  Choco  |  
Dandy  |  Maccow BW    
Matt or Chrome metalwork

Cadilla (all versions) 
+ contrast piping 

Choco  
Metallic-Brown metalwork 

360

Upholstery p.124

See 
Standard Features key p.2
Stock information p.124
Chair bases illustrated p.132

SALON CHAIRS Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Cadilla • • • • - -

SL-85C 903 – 1103 563 – 763 585 980 43.5

SP-YFL 868 – 1010 528 – 670 575 980 47

SP-AC 860 – 1035 520 – 695 575 980 41

SP-AD 860 – 1035 520 – 695 575 980 41

SP-AJ 860 – 1035 520 – 695 575 980 41

Cadilla BW • • • • • -

SL-85C 873 – 1073 563 – 763 585 955 – 1175 41.5

SP-YFL 838 – 980 528 – 670 575 955 – 1175 45

SP-AC 830 – 1005 520 – 695 575 955 – 1175 39

SP-AD 830 – 1005 520 – 695 575 955 – 1175 39

SP-AJ 830 – 1005 520 – 695 575 955 – 1175 39

Cadilla M • • • • • •

SL-85C 973 – 1173 563 – 763 585 975 – 1275 43.5

SP-YFL 938 – 1080 528 – 670 575 975 – 1275 47

SP-AC 930 – 1105 520 – 695 575 975 – 1275 41

SP-AD 930 – 1105 520 – 695 575 975 – 1275 41

SP-AJ 930 – 1105 520 – 695 575 975 – 1275 41

Choco • • • • - -

SP-YA 868 – 1010 528 – 670 600 970 33

SL-85C 903 – 1103 563 – 763 590 970 38

SP-AJ 860 – 1035 520 – 695 590 970 35.5

SP-AC 860 – 1035 520 – 695 590 970 35.5

SP-AD 860 – 1035 520 – 695 590 970 35.5

Dandy • • • • • •

SL-85C 923 – 1123 583 – 783 615 995 – 1325 49.5

SP-YFL 888 – 1030 548 – 690 615 995 – 1325 53

SP-AC 880 – 1055 540 – 715 615 995 – 1325 47

SP-AD 880 – 1055 540 – 715 615 995 – 1325 47

SP-AJ 880 – 1055 540 – 715 615 995 – 1325 47

Harp • • • • - -

SP-YA 818 – 960 513 – 655 655 975 27

SL-85C 853 – 1053 548 – 748 655 975 32

SP-AJ 810 – 985 505 – 680 655 975 29.5

SP-AC 810 – 985 505 – 680 655 975 29.5

SP-AD 810 – 985 505 – 680 655 975 29.5

Maccow BW • • • • • -

SL-85C 893 – 1093 578 – 778 585 975 – 1185 45.5

SP-YFL 811 – 953 496 – 638 580 975 – 1185 49

SP-AC 850 – 1025 535 – 710 580 975 – 1185 43

SP-AD 850 – 1025 535 – 710 580 975 – 1185 43

SP-AJ 850 – 1025 535 – 710 580 975 – 1185 43

Customise your equipment

28–29



For Europe.

Styled exclusively for Europe, with recognised  
continental references and Italian niceties to furnish. 

Enjoy expressions of softness, lines of sharpness, pieces  
of nature; a revelation of simplified conceptual design.

Made in Europe



Chairs

Elegance

Eye

Frame

Square

~

Shampoo

Living

Swash

30–31



EPIPHANY SERIES  |  Salon chairs

Features include >

wood trim options 
duotone upholstery on Square 
hydraulic base options

Elegance Eye Frame Square



  
indulges the lushness of full upholstery, 
the beauty of crafted wood and the 
gracefully lean nature of metal.

Bright and airy chairs, elegantly poised, 
for your  positively happy salon. 

32–33



EPIPHANY SERIES  |  All-in-one shampoo equipment

Features include >

wood & body colour options 
White ceramic basin 
tilting basin mechanism 
motorised operation

Living Swash



Enjoy expressions of softness, lines of 
sharpness, pieces of nature; a revelation 
of simplified design. 
This is                 .

34–35



Themis Series 
p.58

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Consider combining Epiphany Series with

Treatment Processors 
p.82

EPIPHANY SERIES  |  Salon chairs & all-in-one shampoo equipment



SALON CHAIRS Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Elegance • - • • •

SP-EPX 865 – 1055 445 – 635 610 640 19

SP-EPR 845 – 1035 425 – 615 580 640 20

SP-EPS 845 – 1035 425 – 615 580 640 22

Eye • - • • •

SP-EPX 895 – 1085 475 – 665 630 585 25

SP-EPR 875 – 1065 455 – 645 630 585 26

SP-EPS 875 – 1065 455 – 645 630 585 28

Frame • - • • •

SP-EPX 840 – 1030 450 – 640 610 550 30

SP-EPR 820 – 1010 430 – 620 550 550 31

SP-EPS 820 – 1010 430 – 620 550 550 33

Square • • • • •

SP-EPX 830 – 1020 460 – 650 620 570 33

SP-EPR 810 – 1000 440 – 630 620 570 34

SP-EPS 810 – 1000 440 – 630 620 570 36

EPIPHANY SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

Frame 
White metalwork 

  
+ Black tap 

 
+ Charcoal Grey metalwork 

 
Chrome tap 

Square 
duotone upholstery

Black White

Living  |  Swash 
body colour 

Swash  
+ footstool

Mahogany ChestnutBrindle* Tanganyika 
Walnut 

Walnut 

Elegance  |  Eye  |  Living * 
wood trim

360

16

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124  |  Chair bases illustrated p.132

Upholstery p.124

ALL-IN-ONE SHAMPOO Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Living • • - • 970 460 680 1120 – 1570 74

Swash • • - • 1010 455 525 1200 61

Customise your equipment

36–37



Leather. 
Seasoned with Britishness and full 
leather upholstery across the series, 
the air of tradition and feel of quality  
is as apparent as the nostalgia.

Made in Japan



Chairs

Barone

Dux

Spitfire

~

Mirrors

Oldie

Spitfire

38–39



G90 SERIES

Run with tradition  
or twist the Halo  
to your style.  
This is versatility.

HALO SERIES  |  Salon chairs & mirrors



Barone Dux Spitfire

Oldie Mirror Spitfire Mirror

Features include >    leather upholstery    removable cushions    Chrome footrest with stopper

40–41



HALO SERIES  |  Salon chairs & mirrors



SALON CHAIRS Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Barone - • • • • • SP-YE 907 – 1049 572 – 714 632 910 36.5

Dux • • • • • • SP-YE 927 – 1069 572 – 714 670 940 33.5

Spitfire - • • • • - SP-YE 927 – 1069 567 – 709 620 930 36.5

  SALON MIRRORS Specification  mm / kg

Height Width Depth Weight

Oldie Mirror 1000 800 50 20

Spitfire Mirror 1100 800 26 17

HALO SERIES  |  Features & Specification

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Upholstery p.124  |  Stock information p.124  |  Chair bases illustrated p.132

360

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Consider combining Halo Series with

Rear Shampoo (RS) Series 
p.50

Zen Series 
p.110

42–43



We made the world’s first 
motorised Barber’s chair. 

And probably the second. That was a very long time ago.

We’ve since mastered the ergonomics of luxury seating, 
ensured near-silent smooth movements, installed luxury 
functions and integrated features for a better workflow.  

Made in Japan



Chairs

Inova Ex

Legend

Maxim

44–45



MOTORISED COLLECTION  |  Multipurpose chairs

Features include          model options    fully motorised operation    full chair upholstery    twin-axis headrest    legrest heater    detachable chair sections

Service conduction

Inova Ex 
4 models

Legend 
1 model

Maxim 
2 models



46–47



MOTORISED COLLECTION  |  Inova Ex in detail

fully motorised chair with 
control pad on both sides

footrest cover

aluminium footrest

360º lockable rotation

integrated adjustable and 
removable headrest

removable upper 
backrest section

padded armrest upholstery

synchronised extending 
legrest with fixed footrest

scissor-arm base

lumbar support

upholstery colour options



MOTORISED CHAIRS Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat 
height Width Depth Weight

Inova Ex
IVFB model

• • • • - - - • - - 920 – 1200 510 – 790 640 1090 – 1330 105

Inova Ex
IVFS model with  
removable backrest

• • • • - - - • • - 920 – 1200 510 – 790 640 1090 – 1330 106

Inova Ex
IVFT model with extending legrest

• • • - • - - • - - 920 – 1200 510 – 790 640 1090 – 1330 114

Inova Ex
IVFW model with extending legrest  
and detachable footrest

• • • - • - - • • - 920 – 1200 510 – 790 640 1090 – 1330 115

Legend
Full-Flat model with synchronised 
extending legrest and footrest

• • • - - • • • - • 910 – 1190 470 – 750 680 1055 – 1600 130

Maxim
Prestige model with roll-out legrest  
and High-grade footrest

• • • - • - • • - • 930 – 1210 525 – 805 742 1050 – 1485 165

Maxim
Estetic model with full-flat legrest
and upholstered footrest

• • • - - • • • - • 930 – 1210 525 – 805 742 1080 – 1665 166

Customise your equipment

 

MOTORISED COLLECTION  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

Inova Ex 
+ headrest cover

  
+ backrest section cover

  
+ backrest cover

Legend  |  Maxim 
+ service table 

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124

360

Yume Series 
p.98

Consider combining Motorised Collection with

Traditional Collection 
p.64

Treatment Proccesors 
p.82

Upholstery p.124

48–49



For one & all.
Outstanding and unrivalled, original design.

Awash with style, they move with you, even swing  
for you. Equipment so thoughtfully furnished, we’ve  
redefined shampoo for every salon – anything less  
comforting would be uncomfortable.

Made in Japan



All-in-one Backwash

RS Adria II

RS Elite

RS Prime

~
Standalone Backwash

NRS Separate 

RS Swing

50–51



Technicians and their clients deserve the best 
possible shampoo experience.  
Support the revolution —  
for that we will always evolve RS for you. 

RS SERIES  |  All-in-one backwash equipment



RS Adria II RS Elite RS Prime

Features include >    thermostatic control    White ceramic RS basin    tilting basin mechanism    gel-filled neck cushion    upholstered padded armrests    pedestal colour optionsFeatures include >    thermostatic control    White ceramic RS basin    tilting basin mechanism    gel-filled neck cushion    upholstered padded armrests    pedestal colour options

52–53



RS SERIES  |  Standalone backwash equipment

NRS Separate RS Swing

Features include >    thermostatic control    White ceramic RS basin    tilting basin mechanism    gel-filled neck cushion    pedestal colour optionsFeatures include >    thermostatic control    White ceramic RS basin    tilting basin mechanism    gel-filled neck cushion    pedestal colour options



I take my 
hairwash 
seriously

54–55



RS SERIES  |  RS Adria II in detail

gel-filled clip-on
neck cushion

ergonomic showerhead with 
retractable cord

single tap with  
thermostatic control

hair-trap system with drain cap

footrest

thermostatic control

moulded fibreglass shell 
and pedestal in Gloss-Black or 
Gloss-White

ceramic basin with 
ergonomic tilt-mechanism

upholstered padded 
armrests

removable and replaceable 
cushions

upholstery colour options

Treatment Processors 
p.82

Consider combining RS Series with

D-Series 
p.20

Adria Series 
p.6



RS SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

RS Adria II  |  RS Elite  |   
RS Prime 
Gloss-Black pedestal

  
  
Gloss-White pedestal

  
  
+ protective backrest cover

NRS Separate 
Black pedestal

  
White pedestal

RS Swing 
Dark Brown pedestal

  
Pearl White pedestal

RS Elite 
+ protective legrest cover

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124

20180

Upholstery p.124

REAR  
SHAMPOO

RS Adria II  |  RS Prime 
+ floor footrest

RS Adria II 
Gloss-Black backrest shell

  
+ Special Option upholstery with  
protective backrest cover

  
Gloss-White backrest shell

Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

NRS Separate • • - - - • • • • 900 - 440 515 28.5

RS Adria II • • - - • • • • • 969 470 566 1525 63.5

RS Elite • • - - • • • • • 969 430 573 1740 61.5

RS Prime • • - - • • • • • 969 430 592 1254 60

RS Swing • • • • • • • • • 900 - 470 977 55

Customise your equipment

56–57



Nature.

Contemporary salon station furniture,  
holistically thought-out and hand-crafted  
by real carpenters. 

Themis is available exclusively in Europe. 

Made in Europe



Salon furniture

Adrienne 

Alvis Dio

Alvis Tetra

Pandora

Sappho

58–59



THEMIS SERIES  | Salon furniture

We’ve turned a little of the 

beautiful outdoors into 

stunning salon furniture. 

Select from 3 veneers, and 

our craftsmen will build 

your salon centrepieces.



Adrienne 
2 stations

Alvis Dio 
2 stations

Alvis Tetra 
4 stations

Features include >

wood veneer options 
toughened glass 
LED light surround 
integrated power sockets 
storage space / drawers

60–61



Pandora 
reception desk

Sappho 
single station

THEMIS SERIES  |  Salon furniture

Features include >    wood veneer options    LED light surround    integrated power sockets    storage space / drawers



Adrienne  |  Alvis Dio  |  Alvis Tetra 
EU socket

  
UK socket

THEMIS SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

Furniture (all) 
wood veneers

Oak Dark 
Brown 6542 

Oak Natural 
6000

Walnut Nat-
ural 7000

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124

Treatment Processors 
p.82

Consider combining Themis Series with

Epiphany Series 
p.30

D-Series 
p.20

SALON FURNITURE Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Width Depth Weight

Adrienne x2 • - x4 2000 1000 450 120

Alvis Dio x2 • • x4 1600 2200 350 130

Alvis Tetra x4 • • x8 1600 2200 700 170

Pandora - • • - 1100 1450 560 145

Sappho x1 • • - 1900 900 250 70

Customise your equipment

62–63



Iconic.
We’ve been making Barber’s chairs  
since the 1930s. Many of them are  
still working, somewhere.

Today, we offer you an unrivalled,  
often revered collection of Barbershop 
stalwarts, icons and legends. 

Made in Japan



Chairs

Apollo 2

Apollo 2 Elite

Apollo 2 Icon

Dainty

GT Sportsman

Legacy 95

~

Back-/Front- 
wash equipment

Aubrey

Dion Mirror & Shelf

Dover

Majolica Porto

Salon Console

64–65



Apollo 2 
with Silver metalwork and base

Apollo 2 Elite 
with Gloss / Matt-Black metalwork and base

Apollo 2 Elite 
with Gloss-White metalwork and base

Since 1961 Since 2016

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Apollo 2 & Apollo 2 Elite

Features include >    cast-iron metalwork    recline & rotation    removable headrest    fully upholstered padded armrests    Chrome armrest cuffs   

Japanese heat-pressed upholstery detailing    hydraulic & motorised base options    upgrade options    



Apollo 2, 
one solid piece 
of comfortable  
Barber’s chair.

66–67



TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Apollo 2 Icon

I C O N



Apollo 2 Icon 
quilted upholstery with diamond-stitch

Since 2017

68–69



TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Salon chairs

Dainty GT Sportsman

Features include     

recline & rotation     
removable headrest     
fully upholstered padded armrests 
Japanese heat-pressed upholstery detailing 
hydraulic base options     
upgrade options    



10–11

Carved and sculpted,  
versatile performers.

70–71



Legacy 95  

for ruthless purists

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Legacy 95



Legacy 95 
Silver or White backrest frame

Features include >    model options    cast-iron metalwork    recline & rotation    removable headrest    cushioned armrests    hydraulic & motorised base options    upgrade options    

Conceived in the 1800s, refined in 2016

72–73



extendable and removable 
‘Belmont’-branded headrest

Japanese heat-pressed or  
stitch-sewn upholstery

footrest with stopper

hydraulic pump with
360º lockable rotation

armrest with or  
without ashtray

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Apollo 2 Elite in detail

spring-loaded seat  
cushion padding

upholstery colour options

SP-RH2BSP-RH2 SP-RH2W MTR2 MTR2 MTR2

hydraulic base options motorised base options

iconic ‘Belmont’ branding

backrest recline  
lever on both sides

cast-iron metalwork

Special Option upholstery 
upgrade option



TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

  
+ Classic heelrest

Apollo 2 Elite 
metalwork colours

  
armrest without ashtray

Apollo 2 (all versions)    
armrest with ashtray

Apollo 2  |  Apollo 2 Elite  
heat-pressed upholstery

  
+ stitch-sewn Special Option upholstery

360

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124  |  Chair bases illustrated p.132

Upholstery p.124

Apollo 2 (all versions)  |   
GT Sportsman  |  Legacy 95 
+ bowl & ring

Apollo 2 (all versions)  |   
Dainty  |  GT Sportsman 
+ contrast piping

  
+ Silver frame

Legacy 95 
White frame

  
+ gown rods

  
+ second recline lever

  
padded heelrest

  
+ longer legrest (75mm)

  
protective headrest cover

Gloss-Black Gloss-White Matt-Black

SALON CHAIRS Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Apollo 2 • • • • - • •
SP-RH2 1055 – 1230 605 – 780 640 940 – 1405 62.5

MTR2 1051 – 1256 601 – 806 640 940 – 1405 89

Apollo 2 Elite • • • • - • •

SP-RH2B 1055 – 1230 605 – 780 640 940 – 1405 62.5

SP-RH2W 1055 – 1230 605 – 780 640 940 – 1405 62.5

MTR2 1100 – 1305 601 – 806 640 940 – 1405 89

Apollo 2 Icon • • • • - • •
SP-RH2 1055 – 1230 605 – 780 640 940 – 1405 62.5

MTR2 1100 – 1305 601 – 806 640 940 – 1405 89

Dainty • • • • • - •
SL-85B 1005 – 1205 520 – 720 630 855 – 1120 37

SL-85C 1005 – 1205 520 – 720 630 855 – 1120 37

GT Sportsman • • • • • - •

SL-85B 1075 – 1275 505 – 705 650 980 – 1365 44

SL-85C 1075 – 1275 505 – 705 650 980 – 1365 44

MTR2 1062 – 1267 492 – 697 650 980 – 1365 60.5

Legacy 95 
without padded heelrest

• • • • - • •
008H 1077 – 1247 584 – 754 713 1078 – 1510 82

MTR2 1038 – 1288 590 – 795 713 1078 – 1510 98

Legacy 95 
with padded heelrest

• • • • - • •
008H 1077 – 1247 584 – 754 713 1228 – 1534 84

MTR2 1083 – 1288 590 – 795 713 1228 – 1534 100

Customise your equipment

74–75



The authentic flavour, scent and sound  
of the olden day. It’s your Barbershop, 
let’s do it your way.

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Back- & front-wash equipment 



Majolica Porto 
 

Aubrey 
featuring Majolica Porto basin

Dover 
 

Dion Mirror & Dion Shelf 
 

Features include >

model options  
wood & body colour options 
worktop material options 
thermostatic control 
ceramic basin with gel-filled neck cushion

76–77



TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Back- & front-wash equipment 

Salon Console 
Type A                                                                                                       Type B

We’ve long had ideas for those short on space and time, and  
designed the world’s first foldaway basin back in 1963.

Features include >    model options    cabinetry & worktop colour options    extendable cabinetry system    foldaway basin    thermostatic control    3-bottle recessed storage    integrated drawers



Refine. Rotate & recline.

All barbering services can be performed 

at a single station, while all eyes take in 

the coolest contemporary presentation.

78–79



 

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Aubrey in detail

Treatment Processors 
p.82

Consider combining Traditional Collection with

Motorised Collection 
p.44

Halo Series 
p.38

double tap with  
Chrome finish

porcelain basin in  
Black or White

ergonomic showerhead  
with retractable cord

detachable gel-filled 
neck cushion

worktop colour options

wood veneer  
options

ready for back- and front-wash

compatible with all Traditional Collection chairs

drawers

Dion Mirror

featuring Majolica Porto



 

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

Aubrey  |  Dion Mirror & Shelf 
wood veneers 

  
cabinetry colour (further options available) 

  
curved drawer handles

Salon Console 
Type A 

  
straight drawer handles 

  
Type B 

Oak Dark 
Brown 6542 

Walnut Dark 
Brown 7574

Walnut Nat-
ural 7000

White 
Porcelain

Polished 
Brass

Antiqued 
Brass

Polished 
Nickel

  
with drawer

Dover 
with Mini Cabi Steel

  
round drawer handles

  
+ cup drawer handles

Majolica Porto  
White basin 

 
+ Black basin

High Gloss 
Black

High Gloss 
Red

High Gloss 
White

  
tabletop colour (further options available) 
 

Antarctica Black 
Quartz

Dusk Midnight Nocturne

Pebble  
Frost

Pebble 
Saratoga

Sanded 
Mocha

Aubrey 
“Staron” tabletop colour 

  
+ extendable 

Walnut Dark 
Brown 7574

+ Dark Green + Dark Grey

  
wood & colour veneers

See 
Standard Features key p.2
Stock information p.124
Chair bases illustrated p.132

SALON EQUIPMENT Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Width Depth Weight

Aubrey • x1 • • • • • 900 1570 640 110

Dion Mirror - - - - - - - 1200 740 48 21

Dion Shelf - - • - - - - 950 300 213 8

Dover 
with drawer

- x1 • - - - - 835 1500 620 101

Dover 
with Mini Cabi Steel

- x1 • - - - - 835 1500 620 103

Majolica Porto • - - • • • • 265 640 535 19.5

Salon Console 
Basin Unit with thermostatic control

- x1 • • • • • 951 800 315 – 756 42

Salon Console
Type A or Type B (extendable)

- ∞ • • • • • 951 1600 315 – 756 58

Customise your equipment

80–81



Healthy is beautiful.

Our processors defy convention, but 
being easy to operate is central to each  
of their innovative designs. 

Process colours and perms at lower 
temperatures and for shorter durations  
than traditional machines, and produce  
better results than ever. 

Offer healthier, longer-lasting treat-
ments to your Clients, and give the 
perfect outcome for today’s busy and 
beautiful Client.

Made in Japan

 



 

Mist Processors

Micro Mist

Spa Mist II

~

Dry Heat Processors

Roller Ball F

82–83



The difference between mist and steam 
is the water temperature and particle 
size: the cooler, smaller mist delivers 
more treatment particles and less water 
deeper into the hair cuticle. 

Deeper cuticle penetration of any treatment particles ensures better results; 
colour is more vibrant and enduring, and other chemical processes last longer 
with the help of mist. 

Our ingenious pieces of equipment have replaced the need for the old-style 
steamer and dryer duo.

smooth-running wheel-base

drain tank

easy access to head at 
all times

hood vents for escaping mist

2 programmable 
presets and 
manual control

6 programmable 
presets and 
manual control

flexible extendable 
hose

integrated water 
tank for up to 10 
treatments

TREATMENT PROCESSORS  |  Mist for haircare treatments, colours and perms

Low mist temperature = 40–50ºC  
Steam = 100ºC

Mist cap and hood circulate the heat and mist 
around the head

Spa Mist II treatments at the backwash and in the chair  
(with or without cap)



Micro Mist 
for seated Clients

Spa Mist II 
for seated / reclined Clients

Features include >

programmable presets 
integrated cooling system 
low temperatures 
compact & mobile

84–85



TREATMENT PROCESSORS  |  Roller Ball F

Roller Ball F  
Mobile version

Roller Ball F 
Wall-mounted version

How does the  
most powerful  
heat processor  
contribute to  
haircare? 

Roller Ball F –
1. does not exceed the scalp temperature at 
which hair becomes damaged. 
2. achieves longer-lasting colour and perm 
results than other heat processors. 
3. reaches 40ºC in about two minutes.
4. halves the processing time of treatment 
chemicals.

Features include

model options 
body colour options



Rotation can be paused at any time or position

Perm processes last for 3–12 minutes, colours are 5–15 minutes  

depending on the Client’s hair type.

infrared sensor maintains  
scalp temperature

programmable presets and manual control 
with 7 scalp temperature levels

height-adjustable

height-adjustment foot lock

Rotating the heat source ensures the most even treatment

easy-wipe surfaces 
and control panel

Mobile version with smooth-running  
wheel-base and detachable power cord

available in 7 colours

Wall-mounted version with space-saving 
retractable arm

86–87



TREATMENT PROCESSORS



MIST PROCESSORS Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Width Depth Weight

Micro Mist - • • • - 1550 – 1700 696 540 – 775 25

Spa Mist II - - • • - 850 330 355 15

Customise your equipment

TREATMENT PROCESSORS  |  Features, Customisation & Specification

Roller Ball F (Mobile) 
colour options

Roller Ball F (Wall-mounted) 
colour options

Black

Black

Red

Red

Crema

Crema 

Autumn 
Blue

Autumn 
Blue 

Matcha 
Green

Matcha 
Green

Silver + Ebony 
body print

+ Ebony 
body print

Silver

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124

Consider combining Treatment Processors with

D-Series 
p.20

Yume Series 
p.98

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Spa Mist II 
+ hair caps (packs of 2)

Micro Mist 
+ headbands (pack of 3)

Backwash 
treatment

Styling 
treatment

Perm  
treatment

Colour 
treatment

DRY HEAT PROCESSORS Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Width Depth Weight

Roller Ball F  
Mobile version

• • • - • 1513 – 1713 681 709 15.6

Roller Ball F  
Wall-mounted version

• • - - • 1345 – 2175 485 1709 20.2

Customise your equipment

88–89



Industrial grace; harness the mastery of the continent. 

An undressed beauty, Vintage Alt evokes the skilful  

aesthetic of the 1950s, revealing a series that is at  

once timeless and modern.

Made in Japan

Vintage Alt



Chairs

a1201

a1202

a1204

a1205

a1601M

a1601S

90–91



VINTAGE ALT SERIES  |  Salon chairs

a1201 a1202 a1204 a1205

Features include >    wood furnishings    footrest options    hydraulic base options



92–93

Meticulous simplicity 

92–93



VINTAGE ALT SERIES  |  Salon chairs



a1601M a1601S

Features include >

adjustable and removable headrest  
recline & rotation 
wood furnishings 
contrast piping 
footrest options 
hydraulic base options

Introspective   |   Retrospective

94–95



Themis Series 
p.58

Accessory Collection 
p.118

Consider combining Vintage Alt Series with

Arcadia Series 
p.12

VINTAGE ALT SERIES   |  Salon chairs



VINTAGE ALT SERIES  |  Features, Specification & Customisation

a1201  |  a1202   
Black footrest  

a1601M  |  a1601S   
contrast piping 

   
+ Wood trim footrest  

a1204  |  a1205   
Black footrest  

Chairs (all) 
+ Special Option upholstery 

 
+ Antiqued footrest  

360

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124  |   Chair bases illustrated p.132

Upholstery p.124

SALON CHAIRS Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

a1201 • • • • - -

SP-YA 832 – 974 532 – 674 615 900 22

SP-YE 840 – 982 540 – 682 615 900 22.5

SP-YAB 832 – 974 532 – 674 615 900 22

SP-YEB 840 – 982 540 – 682 615 900 22.5

a1202 • • • • - -

SP-YA 857 – 999 537 – 679 640 920 24

SP-YE 865 – 1007 545 – 687 640 920 24.5

SP-YAB 857 – 999 537 – 679 640 920 24

SP-YEB 865 – 1007 545 – 687 640 920 24.5

a1204 • • • • - -

SP-YA 824 – 966 499 – 641 680 870 25

SP-YE 832 – 974 507 – 649 680 870 25.5

SP-YAB 824 – 966 499 – 641 680 870 25

SP-YEB 832 – 974 507 – 649 680 870 25.5

a1205 • • • • - -

SP-YA 819 – 961 509 – 651 680 885 28.5

SP-YE 827 – 969 517 – 659 680 885 29

SP-YAB 819 – 961 509 – 651 680 885 28.5

SP-YEB 827 – 969 517 – 659 680 885 29

a1601M • • • • • •

SP-YC 995 – 1137 585 – 727 590 935 – 1380 29

SP-YE 929 – 1071 519 – 661 590 935 – 1380 29

SP-YEB 929 – 1071 519 – 661 590 935 – 1380 29

a1601S • • • • • -

SP-YC 910 – 1052 585 – 727 590 880 – 1145 28

SP-YE 844 – 986 519 – 661 590 880 – 1145 28

SP-YEB 844 – 986 519 – 661 590 880 – 1145 28

Customise your equipment

96–97



夢   :  Yu–mé  =  ‘dream’ 

Yume couches elevate a Salon to a Spa, enabling  

increasingly popular, extended Headspa services with  

the best possible equipment. 

Gorgeously comforting to the eye, even more so to the 

body, Yume’s plush form and Espoir’s compact versatility 

ensure there’s a ‘dream’ fit for every space. 

Made in Japan



All-in-one

Yume

Yume DX

Yume Espoir ESF

Yume Espoir ESL

~

Mobile standalone

Yume Oasis

98–99



YUME SERIES  |  Yume (DX)

Yume Yume DX 
with 90º chair rotation



We all are VIP

100–101



full backwash recline

standing massage position

upholstery colour options

folding legrest

double gel-filled neck cushion  
with gel-filled head pillows

ceramic basin

hair-trap system  
with drain cap

Chrome tap and showerhead

YUME SERIES  |  Yume Espoir ESL in detail



Yume Espoir ESF 
with fixed seat section

Yume Espoir ESL 
with folding legrest

102–103



YUME SERIES  |  Yume Oasis

Features include  >  double gel-filled neck cushion    gel-filled head pillows    ceramic basin    hair-trap system    thermostatic control    free-swivelling, ergonomic showerhead

Yume Oasis 
Floor service unit required, see p.109



The most moving 
shampoo in the 
world.

104–105



Amazing functionality & workflow 
Move the Technicians between stations and tasks, and  

allow Clients the ultimate comfort of being treated at a  

single station for all services.

Maximise your space with multipurpose chairs, mobile 

processors and the world’s smartest backwash solution  

— idealise your salon with more intelligent equipment.

Easy lever mechanism to lock Yume Oasis in place

Powerful Haircare
Roller Ball F (Mobile version) 
enables colours and perms at 
any station, at any time

Hyper-functionality
Yume Oasis enables backwash  
and Spa Mist II Headspa treatments  
at any station, at any time

YUME SERIES  |  Yume Oasis in detail

5–15mins
colour processes

3–12mins
perm processes



Anti-clutter
Until a wash unit is required for 
service, the working area behind 
the chair remains available to 
deliver other services.

Super-functionality
A multipurpose chair with a detachable 
headrest, recline and height-adjustment 
functionality enables most Salon and Spa 
services – hairstyling, colours and perms, 
nails and facials, shaving and grooming.

Yume Oasis service unit sits completely flush with the floor surface

5–45mins
Headspa treatments

Full-flat comfort
Clients can enjoy longer treatments if 
they remain sufficiently comfortable.

ceramic basin

two-mode, intelligent  
showerhead with  
retractable cord

double gel-filled neck cushion 
with gel-filled pillows

hair-trap system

thermo control

106–107



YUME SERIES  |  Yume DX in detail

full backwash recline and 
chair rotation

hair-trap system

drain cap

ergonomic showerhead  
with retractable cord

removable headrest

double gel-filled neck cushion 
with gel-filled head pillows

ceramic basin

foot control with 2 presets and 
wheel for chair movements

double Chrome tap  
with flow rate and  
thermo control

upholstery colour options

Espoir Stool M-Stool Yume Stool

tilting backwash stools



YUME SERIES  |  Features, Customisation & Specification

YUME SERIES Standard Features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Yume • • • - • - • • • • 600 – 975 480 – 830 760 1965 156

Yume DX
with 90º chair rotation

• • • - • • • • • • 610 – 990 505 – 845 760 2000 205

Yume Espoir ESF
with fixed seat section

• • - - • - - - • - 930 – 1140 480 – 690 650 1958 98.5

Yume Espoir ESL
with folding legrest

• • - • - - - - • - 930 – 1140 480 – 690 650 1892 99

Yume Oasis • • - - - - • • • • 931 - 500 596 48

Customise your equipment

 

Yume  |  Yume DX 
+ PVC legrest cover

  
body colour

Yume Oasis 
+ floor service unit

  

See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124 

Consider combining Yume Series with

D-Series 
p.20

Zen Series 
p.110

Treatment Processors 
p.82

Upholstery p.124

+ Black + Brown + Red+ Gold + NavyWhite

108–109



Take a moment.. . 

A timely series of  

balanced salon furniture,

coloured with warm,  

earthy tones, grounded and  

blessed with the most adorable,  

unassuming spirit. 

Take from Zen what you will ,  

give of Zen what you can.

Made in Japan



Salon chairs

Kū

Kū Waiting

Shiki

Shiki Waiting

~

Salon accessories

Zen Mirror

Zen Stool

Zen Trolley

110–111



ZEN SERIES  |  Salon chairs & waiting chairs



Kū & 
Kū Waiting

Shiki & 
Shiki Waiting

Features include >

Black or Champagne metalwork options 
furnished armrests 
integrated footrest 
hydraulic base options

. . .  changing  fee l ings ,  g i f t ing  peace  and  en l ightenment  . . .

112–113



ZEN SERIES  |  Salon furniture & accessories

Features include

model options 
wood laminate options 
smooth-running castors 

Zen Trolley

Zen Mirror

Zen Stool



deep ly  , 

thoroughly  , 

happi ly  , 

Zenned .

. . . 

  

  

 

114–115



ZEN SERIES  |  Salon chairs, furniture & accessories

Consider combining Zen Series with

D-Series 
p.20

Yume Series 
p.98

Treatment Processors 
p.82

禅   :   Z e n  =  ‘zen’ 



ZEN SERIES  |  Features, Customisation & Specification

Kū  |  Shiki 
Black metalwork

  
+ Champagne metalwork

  
+ Champagne metalwork

  
+ Special Option upholstery

  
+ Special Option upholstery

Zen Mirror *  |  Zen Trolley 
Wood laminates

Kū Waiting  |  Shiki Waiting 
Black metalwork

360

360

White Natural 
Brown

Natural *

SALON CHAIRS Standard features Bases & Specification  mm / kg

Base Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Kū • • • •

SP-YH 865 – 1007 502 – 644 600 880 19.5

SP-YAB 865 – 1007 502 – 644 600 880 19.5

SP-YE 873 – 1015 510 – 652 535 880 20

SP-YEBC 873 – 1015 510 – 652 535 880 20

Shiki • • • •

SP-YH 817 – 959 502 – 644 600 865 19.5

SP-YAB 817 – 959 502 – 644 600 865 19.5

SP-YE 825 – 967 510 – 652 565 865 20

SP-YEBC 825 – 967 510 – 652 565 865 20

Customise your equipment

Zen Stool 
Black wheel-base  
with VT4 Camel upholstery

  
Silver wheel-base  
with MN3 Ivory upholstery

See 
Standard Features key p.2
Stock information p.124
Chair bases illustrated p.132

Upholstery p.124

Upholstery p.124

SALON ACCESSORIES Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Kū Waiting • - - - - - 790 420 560 595 9

Shiki Waiting • - - - - - 745 420 565 585 9

Zen Mirror 
Wall-mounted Single version

• - - x1 • - 1657 - 650 286 31.5

Zen Mirror  
Standalone Single version

• - - x1 • - 1650 - 650 358 36

Zen Mirror  
Standalone Double version

• - - x2 • - 1650 - 650 540 43

Zen Trolley • - - - • • 885 - 520 333 8.4

Zen Stool • • • - - • 465 – 657 465 – 657 556 556 6

Customise your equipment

116–117



Highly functional, high quality salon accessories offering convenience  

and refined performance to salon Technicians.

Made in Japan



Essentials

Asista II 

Hot Cabi & Mini Cabi 

Stack Trolley

~

D-Series

D-Galley Trolley 

D-Stool Alumi 

D-Stool Clear 

~

Backwash Stools

Espoir Stool 

M-Stool 

Yume Stool

118–119



ACCESSORY COLLECTION

Asista II 
arm length options

Espoir Stool 
forward/backward tilt

D-Stool Alumi 
aluminium seat

M-Stool 
forward/backward tilt

Stack Trolley 
stackable 

D-Stool Clear 
acrylic seat

Yume Stool 
360º tilt

D-Galley Trolley 
brushed steel finish

Mini Cabi Steel Hot Cabi White 
 UV sterilisation

Mini Cabi White 



ACCESSORY COLLECTION  |  Features & Specification

ESSENTIALS Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Asista II 
(S)

- - - • - 529 - 685 365 3.7

Asista II 
(M)

- - - • - 529 - 715 365 3.8

Asista II 
(L)

- - - • - 529 - 745 365 3.9

Hot Cabi White 
with ultraviolet sterilisation

- - - - - 290 - 455 320 7.5

Mini Cabi Steel & White - - - - - 230 - 300 307 4

Stack Trolley - - - • • 865 - 500 400 12

D-SERIES Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

D-Stool Alumi • • - - • 460 – 660 460 – 660 620 620 7.5

D-Stool Clear • • - - • 460 – 660 460 – 660 620 620 8.5

D-Galley Trolley 
without drawer

- - - • • 923 - 562 310 8

D-Galley Trolley 
with drawer

- - - • • 923 - 562 310 11

BACKWASH STOOLS Standard features Specification  mm / kg

Height Seat height Width Depth Weight

Espoir Stool • • • - - 474 – 680 474 – 680 360 390 10

M-Stool
with handle

• • • - • 660 – 705 499 – 705 360 390 11.5

Yume Stool
with 360º tilt

• • • - - 485 – 672 485 – 672 415 415 15

 
See Standard Features key p.2  |  Stock information p.124

360

360

360

8

8

8

120–121





122–123



EQUIPMENT COLOUR AVAILABILITY STOCK INFORMATION

a1201 VT ES NL Made to order in Japan

a1202 VT ES NL Made to order in Japan

a1204 VT ES NL Made to order in Japan

a1205 VT ES NL Made to order in Japan

a1601M * VT1, 2, 4, 6 + *VT5 VT3, 5 + *VT2 ES NL Made to order in Japan

a1601S * VT1, 2, 4, 6 + *VT5 VT3, 5 + *VT2 ES NL Made to order in Japan

Adria II PL AX Made to order in Italy

Adrienne Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Alvis Dio Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Alvis Tetra Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Apollo 2 * NL VT CN NH SH From UK stock in NL5 + *CN31, NL6 + *CN31, NL24 + *CN31

Apollo 2 Elite * NL1 & NL5 CN NH From UK stock in NL1 + *NL5, NL5 + *NL1

Apollo 2 Icon * NL SH From UK stock in NL5 + *CN31, NL24 + *CN31

Asista II - Made to order in Japan

Aubrey Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Barone Dark Brown Leather From UK stock

Cadilla * NL CN NH VT From UK stock in NL5

Cadilla BW * NL CN NH VT From UK stock in NL5

Cadilla M * NL CN NH VT From UK stock in NL5

Cassia Tabletops Made to order in Europe

Choco VT CN ES NH NL From UK stock in VT2 (Chrome metalwork)

D-Galley Trolley - From UK stock

D-Stool Alumi & Clear - From UK stock

Dainty * NL CN MN1, 2, 3 VT MN4, 5, 6, 7 From UK stock in NL1, NL5, NL5 + *CN31, NL24 + *CN31

Dandy NH CN NL VT Made to order in Japan

Dion Mirror Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Dion Shelf Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Dover Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Dux Dark Brown & Camel Leather From UK stock

Elegance PL Made to order in Italy

Eos MN PL AX Made to order in Italy

Espoir Stool Black From UK stock

Eye PL Made to order in Italy

Frame PL Made to order in Italy

GT Sportsman * NL CN NH VT From UK stock in NL1, NL5

Harp VT CN ES NH NL Made to order in Japan

Hot Cabi White From UK stock

Inova Ex ES Made to order in Japan

Kū Black model VT CN MN NF NH NL From UK stock in VT2

Kū Champagne model MN1, 2, 3 CN MN4, 5, 6, 7 NF NH NL VT From UK stock in MN3

Kū Waiting Black model VT CN MN NF NH NL From UK stock in VT2

Kū Waiting Champagne model MN1, 2, 3 CN MN4, 5, 6, 7 NF NH NL VT From UK stock in MN3

Legacy 95 NL From UK stock in NL5, NL6

Legend ES Made to order in Japan

Cherish expression  |  Upholstery fabric ranges & Stock information

Stock & Dispatch 
Upholstery fabric ranges and colours

Apollo 2 (all versions) is not compatible with RS Series equipment. Dandy and Maccow BW are not compatible with Traditional Collection washpoints. 



EQUIPMENT COLOUR AVAILABILITY STOCK INFORMATION

Living PL MN Made to order in Italy

M-Stool Black Made to order in Japan

Maccow BW NH CN NL VT Made to order in Japan

Majolica Porto Black / White basin From UK stock in White (double tap)

Maxim SH Made to order in Japan

Micro Mist - From UK stock

Mini Cabi Steel / White From UK stock

NRS Separate Black / White pedestal From UK stock

Oldie Mirror - Made to order in Japan

Pandora Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Rhea Tabletops Made to order in Europe

Roller Ball F Autumn Blue / Black / Crema / Ebony / Matcha Green / Red / Silver From UK stock in Black, Silver

RS Adria II PL AX Made to order in Italy

RS Elite SH From UK stock in SH1

RS Prime NL From UK stock in NL5

RS Swing Dark Brown / Pearl White pedestal Made to order in Japan

Salon Console Basin Unit - From UK stock

Salon Console Extendable model Cabinetry & Worktops From UK stock Lead-time by quotation

Sappho Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Shiki Black model VT CN MN NF NH NL From UK stock in VT2

Shiki Champagne model MN1, 2, 3 CN MN4, 5, 6, 7 NF NH NL VT From UK stock in MN2

Shiki Waiting Black model VT CN MN NF NH NL From UK stock in VT2

Shiki Waiting Champagne model MN1, 2, 3 CN MN4, 5, 6, 7 NF NH NL VT From UK stock in MN3

Spa Mist II White From UK stock

Spitfire Dark Brown Leather From UK stock

Spitfire Mirror - Made to order in Japan

Square PL Made to order in Italy

Stack Trolley - From UK stock

Swash PL MN Made to order in Italy

Yume SH NL Made to order in Japan

Yume DX SH NL Made to order in Japan

Yume Espoir ESF NL SH Made to order in Japan

Yume Espoir ESL SH From UK stock in SH1, SH24

Yume Oasis Black / Brown / Gold / Navy / Red / White From UK stock in Black, White

Yume Stool Black Made to order in Japan

Zen Mirror Wood laminates From UK stock in Standalone Single version

Zen Stool MN3 + Silver wheel-base / VT4 + Black wheel-base From UK stock in Black, Silver

Zen Trolley Wood laminates From UK stock

Select a compatible 
upholstery fabric CONTRAST PIPING  

Available on indicated  
models at additional cost

* 

STANDARD RANGE 
Our specification 
at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE 
Additional choice  
at no additional cost

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE 
Available at additional cost

We are keen to estimate delivery times to assist your project planning, but we recommend that Clients consult 
us directly regarding more specific lead-times. Many items are upholstered or made to order in Japan, with  
an estimated delivery of 12–18 weeks. Items from the UK, Italy or Europe can be delivered sooner, estimated  
at 4–6 or 9–10 weeks respectively. Most chair bases are held in UK stock.

Project planning

124–125



Cherish expression  |  Upholstery fabric ranges

Takara Belmont’s experienced Upholsterers have carefully selected specific fabrics for each chair to 

achieve optimum styling and ensure extended durability. 

Select colours from our ‘Standard’ or ‘Alternative’ ranges, or upgrade to a ‘Special Option’ as you like.

Your salon and your equipment are a key element of your expressiveness, we understand that. Your 

dream is our dream. As such, if a colour that you have in mind is not offered within our specified 

ranges, please enquire with your dealer.

FABRIC RANGE OPTIONS

AX NHCN NLES PL SH VTLeather MN NF



AX     

AX45 Grey AX49 Dark Blue

AX85/01 Marula

AX780 BlackAX706 Pacific

AX35 Cherry

AX210 Espresso AX516 CharcoalAX235 Mocha

CN     

CN31 Metallic BeigeCN24 Pearl OrangeCN1 White

Apollo 2 *  |  Apollo 2 Elite *  |  Cadilla *  |  Cadilla BW *  |  Cadilla M *  |  Choco  |  Dainty *  |  Dandy  |  GT Sportsman *  |  Harp  |   
Kū & Kū Waiting  |  Maccow BW  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting

a1201  |  a1202  |  a1204  |  a1205  |  a1601M *  |  a1601S *  |  Choco  |  Harp  |  Inova Ex  |  LegendES
ES8 Black ES12 BrownES11 MaroonES10 Light Brown

CONTRAST PIPING  
Available on indicated  
models at additional cost

* 

STANDARD RANGE 
Our specification 
at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE 
Additional choice  
at no additional cost

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE 
Available at additional cost 

Adria II  |  Eos  |  RS Adria II

126–127



Cherish expression  |  Upholstery fabric ranges

Halo Series                   

MN    

MN3 Ivory MN4 • Green N E W

MN5 • Light Brown N E W MN6 • Yellow N E W MN7 • White N E W

MN2 Dark Brown

Camel • Dark Brown

MN1 Purple Brown

ES13 Red ES17 Light GreenES16 Light BlueES14 Camel

ES18 Green ES20 Rose Pink ES21 Beige

CONTRAST PIPING  
Available on indicated  
models at additional cost

* 

STANDARD RANGE 
Our specification 
at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE 
Additional choice  
at no additional cost

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE 
Available at additional cost 

ES continued

Barone  |  Dux •  |  Spitfire

Dainty  |  Dainty •  |  Eos  |  Kū & Kū Waiting (Champagne)  |  Kū & Kū Waiting (Champagne) •  |  Kū & Kū Waiting (Black)  |  Living  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Champagne)  |   

Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Champagne) •  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Black)  |  Swash



NL 

NH11 Olive Green

NL6 Red

NH9 Camel R

NL5 • Black NL8 Light Brown

NL4 Charcoal GreyNL3 Light GreyNL2 IvoryNL1 • White

NH     

NF     

NH8 Brown RNH7 Red

NF2 Olive BrownNF1 Brown

Several upholstered items are stocked in the UK in select colours. Availability of these items is by quotation.

a1201  |  a1202  |  a1204  |  a1205  |  a1601M *  |  a1601S *  |  Apollo 2 *  |  Apollo 2 Elite • *  |  Apollo 2 Icon *  |  Cadilla *  |  Cadilla BW *  |  Cadilla M *  |  Choco  |  Dainty *  |  Dandy  |   

GT Sportsman *  |  Harp  |  Kū & Kū Waiting  |  Legacy 95  |  Maccow BW  |  RS Prime  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting  |  Yume  |  Yume DX  |  Yume Espoir ESF

Apollo 2 *  |  Apollo 2 Elite *  |  Cadilla *  |  Cadilla BW *  |  Cadilla M *  |  Choco  |  Dandy  |  GT Sportsman *  |  Harp  |  Kū & Kū Waiting  |  Maccow BW  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting

NH1 White

Kū & Kū Waiting  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting

128–129



Cherish expression  |  Upholstery fabric ranges

PL4717 Crema

PL     

NL25 Maroon

NL23 Red BrownNL12 Brown NL22 Camel

PL2070 Mid Brown

PL3663 Forest

PL2938 Dark Brown

PL4714 Camel

PL565 Black PL2834 Desert

PL4142 Parrot

PL3463 Royal BluePL3393 WhitePL3251 Shell

NL continued
NL11 Marron Brown

NL24 Dark Brown

PL3540 Navy Blue

CONTRAST PIPING  
Available on indicated  
models at additional cost

* 

STANDARD RANGE 
Our specification 
at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE 
Additional choice  
at no additional cost

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE 
Available at additional cost 

Adria II  |  Elegance  |  Eos  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Living  |  RS Adria II  |  Square  |  Swash



VT
VT2 Dark Brown

VT6 Green

SH24 Dark Brown

VT4 Camel

SH10 Camel SH18 England Green

VT3 Red Brown

PL4739 Brick

SH7 Maroon

PL4745 Cocoa

SH9 Dark BlueSH1 Black

PL4740 Yellow

SH8 White

PL continued

VT1 Black

VT5 Beige

SH15 Ivory

Several upholstered items are stocked in the UK in select colours. Availability of these items is by quotation.

SH 

a1201  |  a1202  |  a1204  |  a1205  |  a1601M *  |  a1601S *  |  Apollo 2 *  |  Cadilla *  |  Cadilla BW *  |  Cadilla M *  |  Choco  |  Dainty *  |  Dandy  |  GT Sportsman *  |  Harp  |   

Kū & Kū Waiting (Champagne)  |  Kū & Kū Waiting (Black)  |  Maccow BW  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Champagne)  |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Black)

Apollo 2 *  |  Apollo 2 Icon *  |  Maxim  |  RS Elite  |  Yume   |  Yume DX   |  Yume Espoir ESF  |  Yume Espoir ESL

130–131



SL-85C 
Adria II  |  D-Series (all Chairs)  |   
Dainty  |  GT Sportsman

Cherish expression  |  Hydraulic & Motorised bases

Chair bases illustrated

008H 
Legacy 95

MTR2  
Apollo 2  |  Apollo 2 Elite  |  Apollo 2 Icon  |  GT Sportsman  |  Legacy 95

SL-85B 
Adria II  |  D-Series (all Chairs)  |   
Dainty  |  GT Sportsman

SP-AC 
D-Series (all Chairs)

SP-EPRC 
Elegance  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Square

SP-EPRW 
Elegance  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Square

SP-AD 
D-Series (all Chairs)

SP-AJ 
D-Series (all Chairs)

White

Black

Black

Chrome

Chrome (Chrome stem) Chrome (White stem)

Matt Silver Metallic Brown

Silver

Chrome

White

Chair names are shown to 
indicate compatibility

Select a base



All bases feature 360º lockable rotation and height-adjustment 

SP-EPX 
Elegance  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Square

SP-RH2 
Apollo 2  |  Apollo 2 Elite  |  Apollo 2 Icon

SP-RH2B 
Apollo 2 Elite

SP-RH2W 
Apollo 2 Elite

SP-YA 
a1201  |  a1202  |  a1204  |  a1205  |  Adria II  |   
Choco  |  Eos  |  Kū  |  Harp  |  Shiki

SP-YAB 
Eos  |  Kū  |  Shiki

SP-YC 
a1601M  |  a1601S

SP-YH
Eos  |  Kū  |  Shiki

SP-YEB 
Vintage Alt Series (all Chairs)

SP-YE 
Barone  |  Dux  |  Eos  |  Kū  |  Shiki  |   
Spitfire  |  Vintage Alt Series (all Chairs)

SP-YEBC 
Eos  |  Kū  |  Shiki

SP-YFL 
Adria II  |  Dandy  |  Maccow BW

SP-EPSC 
Elegance  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Square

SP-EPSW 
Elegance  |  Eye  |  Frame  |  Square

Charcoal Grey (Chrome stem) Chrome (Chrome stem)

Silver

Chrome

Matt Silver (Chrome stem) Chrome

Black Matt Silver Matt Silver (Chrome Stem)

Black Black (Chrome stem)

Chrome (Chrome stem) Chrome (White stem) White (Chrome stem) White (White stem)

Black White

132–133



Warranty

STANDARD LIMITED WARRANTY POLICY

All Belmont products are guaranteed against mechanical, electrical and workmanship 
faults, under normal working conditions, for a period of three years from date of delivery. 
Labour is covered for the first 12 months of the three year period.

This guarantee shall become null and void if the damage and its consequences are due 
to improper manipulation of the product, or modifications to the product are carried out  
by persons not authorised by Takara Belmont (UK) Ltd.



Index

a1201    92 

a1202    92 

a1204    92 

a1205    92 

a1601M    95 

a1601S    95 

Accessory Collection    118 

Adria II    8 

Adria Series    6 

Adrienne    61 

Alvis Dio    61 

Alvis Tetra    61 

Apollo 2    66 

Apollo 2 Elite    66 

Apollo 2 Icon    69 

Arcadia Series    12 

Asista II    120 

Aubrey    77

Barone    41

Cadilla    23 

Cadilla BW    23 

Cadilla M    23 

Cassia    16 

Choco    26

D-Galley Trolley    120 

D-Series    20 

D-Stool Alumi & Clear    120 

Dainty    70 

Dandy    25 

Dover    77 

Dion Mirror & Shelf    77 

Dux    41

Elegance    32 

Eos    15 

Epiphany Series    30 

Espoir Stool    120 

Eye    32

Frame    32

GT Sportsman    70

Halo Series    38 

Harp    26 

Hot Cabi White    120

Inova Ex    46

Kū    113 

Kū Waiting    113

Legacy 95    73 

Legend    46 

Living    34

M-Stool    120 

Maccow BW    25 

Majolica Porto    77 

Maxim    46 

Micro Mist    85 

Mini Cabi Steel & White    120 

Motorised Collection    44

NRS Separate    54

Oldie Mirror    41

Pandora    62

Rhea    16 

Roller Ball F    86 

Rear Shampoo (RS) Series    50 

RS Adria II    53 

RS Elite    53 

RS Prime    53 

RS Swing    54

Salon Console    78 

Sappho    62 

Shiki    113 

Shiki Waiting    113 

Spa Mist II    85 

Spitfire    41 

Spitfire Mirror    41 

Square    32 

Stack Trolley    120 

Swash    34

Themis Series    58 

Traditional Collection    64 

Treatment Processors    82

Vintage Alt Series    90

Yume    100 

Yume DX    100 

Yume Espoir ESF    103 

Yume Espoir ESL    103 

Yume Oasis    104 

Yume Series    98 

Yume Stool    120

Zen Mirror    114 

Zen Series    110 

Zen Stool    114 

Zen Trolley    114

134–135



Every chair we make has breath, and spirit.

It lives, works and endures.

It has heard, seen and remembered.

It serves, and serves well.

takarahairdressing.co.uk

For their creative contributions to this  
catalogue, we give thanks to our partners ~

Takara Space Design for their generous 
provision of salon photography 

Stephen Belcher, equipment photography

Wireforks, catalogue design and copy

 





takarahairdressing.co.uk

Takara Belmont (UK) Ltd. 
takarabelmont.eu 
#tbuk

UNITED KINGDOM SALES

t. +44 (0) 20 7515 0333    
e. hairdressing@takara.co.uk

Belmont House,  
1 Saint Andrews Way, Bow,  
London E3 3PA

LONDON    MANCHESTER    FRANKFURT    SCANDIANO

We have fully-equipped showrooms for your viewing 
pleasure and trying-out of equipment. The full range 
is on show and available for demonstration by friendly, 
knowledgeable staff.

Showroom viewings are by appointment only.

© 2018. Takara Belmont UK Ltd.

Printed in the U
nited K

ingdom
.  918.1U

K 




